[Proposed] Judgment Pursuant to Default 

copy or colorable imitations thereof, and all plates, molds, heat transfers, screens, matrices and other 

means of making the same. 

5) Defendant is ordered to pay damages to Plaintiff pursuant to 15 U.S.C. § 1117 in the sum of 

Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00).  

6) Defendant is ordered to pay interest on the principal amount of the judgment to Plaintiff at 

the statutory rate pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §1961(a). 

7) This Judgment shall be deemed to have been served upon Defendant at the time of its 

execution by the Court.